Calendar of Events Infographics
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12 Jan , Fri

Project Leadership Meet
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12 Apr , Thu
Initial Product Scope
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06 Jul , Fri

Customer Interaction Events
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11 Oct , Thu

Project Launch
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07 Feb , Wed

Project Launch
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15 May ., Tue

Freeze
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10 Augq , Fri

Project Completion
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07 Nov , Wed

Weekly Status Meeting
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29 Mar , Thu

e
Weekly Status Meeting
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01 Jun , Fri
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Holiday
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04 Sep , Tue

Project Launch
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14 Dec , Fri

Customer Interaction Events
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This slide is 100% editable. Adapt it to your needs and capture your audience’s attention.



